Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

Kargil war was end in .

Pervez Musharraf come into power who was the Prime Minister of Pakistan ?

General Pervez was bornin ...... ?

How many Pakistan Soldiers killed in the war 19657?

What was the name of 5th General of Pakistan?

How many Corps in Pakistan Army ?

What was the century when General Ayub Khan come into power?

What was the name of 15th General of Pakistan?

What was the name of that person who reacted on his promise?

Pakistan Army operates ....... command during peace time

Pakistan Army was created on?

The Army has .......... other training and educational establishment .

The headquarter of Pakistan is at ...... ?

What was the major event of Pakistan ?

Answers Choice

1997
1998
1999
2000

Nawaz Sharif
Shahbaz Sharif
Ayub Khan

Amir Abdullah Khan

10th July 1942
11th August 1942
10th July 1943
11th August 1943

OOm> DOmF TOW»

A. 3,000
B. 4,000
C. 4,500
D. 4,500
A

. General Ayub Khan
B. General Muhammad Agha Yahya
Khan
C. General Mussa Khan
D. General Muhammad Zia ul Haq

3
.6
.16
.13

oW

A. 1956
B. 1957
C. 1958
D. 1959
A
B

. Gernal Rahil Sharif

. General Sayed Pervez Musharraf
C. General Jahangir Karamat
D. General Muhammad Agha Yahya
Khan

A. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto
B. Amir Abdullah Khan
C. Ayub Khan

. Zia ul Haq

O

. one
. Two
Three
Four

. 12th March 1947

. 1st June 1947

30th September 1947
. 30th June 1947

UOw» TDOwP

Ten

Eleven
Twelve
Fifteen

Rawalpindi
. Islamabad
Lahore
. Karachi

> Dowr DO

. Bangaladesh broke away from
Pakistan

B. Explosion of nuclear bomb

C. Tashkent Agreement

D. Nawaz Sharif became Prime
Minister

A



15

How much fight between India and Pakistan?

o

w N



