

History of Pakistan Army Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Kargil war was end in .	A. 1997 B. 1998 C. 1999 D. 2000
2	Pervez Musharraf come into power who was the Prime Minister of Pakistan ?	A. Nawaz Sharif B. Shahbaz Sharif C. Ayub Khan D. Amir Abdullah Khan
3	General Pervez was born in?	A. 10th July 1942 B. 11th August 1942 C. 10th July 1943 D. 11th August 1943
4	How many Pakistan Soldiers killed in the war 1965?	A. 3,000 B. 4,000 C. 4,500 D. 4,500
5	What was the name of 5th General of Pakistan?	A. General Ayub Khan B. General Muhammad Agha Yahya Khan C. General Musa Khan D. General Muhammad Zia ul Haq
6	How many Corps in Pakistan Army ?	A. 3 B. 6 C. 16 D. 13
7	What was the century when General Ayub Khan come into power?	A. 1956 B. 1957 C. 1958 D. 1959
8	What was the name of 15th General of Pakistan?	A. Gernal Rahil Sharif B. General Sayed Pervez Musharraf C. General Jahangir Karamat D. General Muhammad Agha Yahya Khan
9	What was the name of that person who reacted on his promise?	A. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto B. Amir Abdullah Khan C. Ayub Khan D. Zia ul Haq
10	Pakistan Army operates command during peace time	A. one B. Two C. Three D. Four
11	Pakistan Army was created on?	A. 12th March 1947 B. 1st June 1947 C. 30th September 1947 D. 30th June 1947
12	The Army has other training and educational establishment .	A. Ten B. Eleven C. Twelve D. Fifteen
13	The headquarter of Pakistan is at?	A. Rawalpindi B. Islamabad C. Lahore D. Karachi
14	What was the major event of Pakistan ?	A. Bangladesh broke away from Pakistan B. Explosion of nuclear bomb C. Tashkent Agreement D. Nawaz Sharif became Prime Minister

